
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

            
Week  

Served 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

                     
MONDAY 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
     

                                            
TUESDAY 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

                     
WEDNESDAY 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

                  
THURSDAY 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

                          
FRIDAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ave. 
Cal. 

 8-14 

9-11 

10-9 

11-6 

12-4 

1-8 

2-5 

3-4 

4-8 

5-6 

Lucky Charms Cereal 

& Pop-tart 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

 

Hamburger on Bun 

French Fries 

Carrot Sticks 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

Cinnamon Toast Pastry 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Popcorn Chicken 

Scalloped  Potatoes 

Green Beans 
Fruit 

Milk 

Breakfast Pizza 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Taco Quesadilla 

Salsa 

Baked Beans 
Honey Grahams 

Fruit/ 

Milk 

 

French Toast & Syrup 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Spaghetti  

Salad with Italian 

Garlic Toast 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

Muffin Tops 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Mini Pizza Bagel Bites 

Corn 

Cucumber Slices 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

BRK 
475 
 
 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
590 

 8-21 

9-18 

10-16 

11-13 

12-11 

1-15 

2-12 

3-11 

4-15 

5-13 

Cocoa Puffs Cereal 

& Pop-tart 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

 

Chicken Patty on Bun 

French Fries 

Carrot Sticks 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

Mini Donuts 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Salisbury Steak 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 

Corn  
Bread & Butter 

Fruit 

Milk 

Breakfast Pizza 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Garlic French Bread 

Marinara Sauce 

Baked  Beans 
Orange Sorbet 

Fruit 

Milk 

Pancakes & Syrup 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Chicken Noodles 

Salad with Ranch 

Steamed Cauliflower 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

Scrambled Eggs      

Toast & Jelly 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

 

Cheese Pizza 

Green Beans 

Celery Sticks 
Fruit/ 

Milk 

BRK  
486 
 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
565 
 
 
 

 8-28 

9-25 

10-23 

11-20 

12-18 

1-22 

2-19 

3-18 

4-22 

5-20 

Cinn. Toast Cereal 

& Pop-tart 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

Hot Dog On Bun 

French Fries 

Carrots 

Fruit 
Milk 

 

Strawberry Bagel 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

Chicken Tenders  

Au Gratin Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Fruit 
Milk 

 

 

Breakfast Pizza 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

Taco Salad 

Salsa 

Refried Beans 

Honey Grahams 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

Waffles & Syrup 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

Ravioli & Marinara 

Salad with Italian 

Garlic Toast 

Fruit 
Milk 

 

Cinnamon Roll 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

Pancake on Stick 

Hash Brown 

Dragon Punch Juice 

Fruit 
Milk 

 

BRK 
483 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
612 
 
 

   9-4 

10-2 

10-30 

11-27 

1-1 

1-29 

2-26 

4-1 

4-29 

 

 

Trix Cereal & Pop-tart 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Sloppy Joe on Bun 

French Fries 

Carrot Sticks 
Fruit/Milk 

Banana Bread 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 

Corn 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

Breakfast Pizza 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Cheese Breadstick 

Marinara Sauce 

Baked Beans 
Blue Rasp. Sorbet 

Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

 

Pancake & Syrup 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 

 
 

 

Beefy Mac & Cheese 

Salad with Ranch 

Steamed Broccoli 
Garlic Toast 

Fruit 

Milk 

 

Chocolate Cresent 

Toast & Jelly 

Fruit/Juice/Milk 
 

 

Mini Corn Dog 

Green Beans 

Celery Sticks 
Fruit 

Milk 

 

BRK 
477 
 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
608 

Carlinville Elemetary Schools  Menus  2023-2024 

Breakfast Price:  Student & Adult  $1.95 

Lunch Price : Student $2.80  Adult $3.80 

Milk/Milk Break Price:    $.35 

Additional Information:   Menu  subject to change. 
Little Italy’s served 1 time per month.  Replaces en-
trée for the day. 


