## Carlínville Elemetary Schools Menus 2023-2024

Additional Information: Menu subject to change. Little Italy's served 1 time per month. Replaces entrée for the day.



Breakfast Price: Student & Adult \$1.95 Lunch Price: Student \$2.80 Adult \$3.80

Milk/Milk Break Price: \$.35

			Choose My Plate gov	The state of the s		
Week Served	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	Ave. Cal.
8-14 9-11 10-9 11-6	Lucky Charms Cereal & Pop-tart Fruit/Juice/Milk	Cinnamon Toast Pastry Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	French Toast & Syrup Fruit/Juice/Milk	Muffin Tops Fruit/Juice/Milk	BRK 475
12-4 1-8 2-5 3-4 4-8 5-6	Hamburger on Bun French Fries Carrot Sticks Fruit Milk	Popcorn Chicken Scalloped Potatoes Green Beans Fruit Milk	Taco Quesadilla Salsa Baked Beans Honey Grahams Fruit/ Milk	Spaghetti Salad with Italian Garlic Toast Fruit Milk	Mini Pizza Bagel Bites Corn Cucumber Slices Fruit Milk	LUNCH 590
8-21 9-18 10-16 11-13	Cocoa Puffs Cereal & Pop-tart Fruit/Juice/Milk	Mini Donuts Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	Pancakes & Syrup Fruit/Juice/Milk	Scrambled Eggs Toast & Jelly Fruit/Juice/Milk	BRK 486
12-11 1-15 2-12 3-11 4-15 5-13	Chicken Patty on Bun French Fries Carrot Sticks Fruit Milk	Salisbury Steak Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn Bread & Butter Fruit Milk	Garlic French Bread Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Orange Sorbet Fruit Milk	Chicken Noodles Salad with Ranch Steamed Cauliflower Fruit Milk	Cheese Pizza Green Beans Celery Sticks Fruit/ Milk	LUNCH 565
8-28 9-25 10-23	Cinn. Toast Cereal & Pop-tart Fruit/Juice/Milk	Strawberry Bagel Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	Waffles & Syrup Fruit/Juice/Milk	Cinnamon Roll Fruit/Juice/Milk	BRK 483
11-20 12-18 1-22 2-19 3-18 4-22 5-20	Hot Dog On Bun French Fries Carrots Fruit Milk	Chicken Tenders Au Gratin Potatoes Green Beans Fruit Milk	Taco Salad Salsa Refried Beans Honey Grahams Fruit Milk	Ravioli & Marinara Salad with Italian Garlic Toast Fruit Milk	Pancake on Stick Hash Brown Dragon Punch Juice Fruit Milk	LUNCH 612
9-4 10-2 10-30 11-27	Trix Cereal & Pop-tart Fruit/Juice/Milk	Banana Bread Fruit/Juice/Milk	Breakfast Pizza Fruit/Juice/Milk	Pancake & Syrup Fruit/Juice/Milk	Chocolate Cresent Toast & Jelly Fruit/Juice/Milk	BRK 477
1-1 1-29 2-26 4-1 4-29	Sloppy Joe on Bun French Fries Carrot Sticks Fruit/Milk	Chicken Nuggets Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn Fruit Milk	Cheese Breadstick Marinara Sauce Baked Beans Blue Rasp. Sorbet Fruit Milk	Beefy Mac & Cheese Salad with Ranch Steamed Broccoli Garlic Toast Fruit Milk	Mini Corn Dog Green Beans Celery Sticks Fruit Milk	LUNCH 608